i} 2] S

TEL

R

MR A
WA TEUE AE LRI B RS ERT S —
HEER IR +F b
SRR T IR R R A AR Al

—MRAFEAN EETHEMS
—MRAEEA ERTEMS SRHEER
#HEEREAN ZXRE YIYTHEE
YRR 5 — b

HEEREAMEISVYAIR EREV)7HER

HEEREAN ESSRLSLMERRE
EREANMCE EERPRER
EREANM_FES BlIFER
IHIE B R Bt

riET Rimbe

ERRER RER

Eo0mERRE BRERERER
EREAERAE KFREEE
EREAME—FEE AR
DI REHRE R
FERNSRERERREE

N 3 HIEHA & Rk
BHEEREANEFS WEIRARER
(B)aE= E#R-tmAR DNERE
FHDRFEREREE

B IRRRERIR T VA~
EREANEER ERATRRER
(%) EERERKRREMRER
IRFE D LRk

IRk

EEEZN 2AE CEFER
UnDAREDYZYD

EEEZANERES SRREE
ERmREEILERTE - ZEE
YN RIE

(¥R) REFEARAR

J\EEfHEE

EREAN BEE ALK

eI R

7XIT N EERR

HiEE ERIER BREER
BIUNE)T—ay B E Rk
BHRAREYUZYD
EERBKRKREMIAT-HPL
([CLIEELARDYZwD

EEEZANME BBE ARRE
EREAME ERE IFIBENARRNE
BRI vh

079-225-3211
079-294-2251
079-289-1855
079-295-3355
079-295-3322
079-272-8574
079-252-0581
079-265-5128
079-237-6816
079-235-7331
079-252-5235
0791-22-0923
0791-45-3086
0791-66—0981
079-322-1121
079-277-1616
0790-82-2321
0790-62-2410
0791-43-2715
0790-32-2441
079-225-1231
079-284-0381
0791-22-0656
079-293-3131
0790-82-2154
079-267-1251
0791-45-1111
0790-77-0221
079-281-6980
0790-22-1237
079-293-3315
079-288-7122
079-294-8555
079-254-5553
0791-75-1222
079-239-3121
0791-65-2232
0790-22-5012
0791-72-3050
0791-58-1050
079-245-3366
079-268-1101
079-283-6103
079-235-5566
0790-23-0789
079-290-5737

3825
602

140
131

2112

135

124



