

西播地区

施設名	TEL	内線
独立行政法人国立病院機構姫路医療センター	079-225-3211	
姫路赤十字病院	079-294-2251	3825
姫路市環境衛生研究所	079-289-1855	602
一般社団法人 姫路市医師会	079-295-3355	
一般社団法人 姫路市医師会 事業推進部	079-295-3322	
社会医療法人 三栄会 ツカザキ病院	079-272-8574	
姫路第一病院	079-252-0581	
社会医療法人財団フランシスコ会 姫路聖マリア病院	079-265-5128	
社会医療法人 製鉄記念広畠病院	079-237-6816	
医療法人公仁会 姫路中央病院	079-235-7331	
医療法人仁寿会 石川病院	079-252-5235	
IHI播磨病院	0791-22-0923	
赤穂市民病院	0791-45-3086	
信原病院 検査科	0791-66-0981	
たつの市民病院 臨床検査科	079-322-1121	
医療法人味木会 太子病院	079-277-1616	
医療法人社団一葉会 佐用共立病院	0790-82-2321	
公立宍粟総合病院	0790-62-2410	140
赤穂記念病院臨床検査室	0791-43-2715	131
公立神崎総合病院	0790-32-2441	
特定医療法人光寿会 城陽江尻病院	079-225-1231	
(医)伯鳳会 産科・婦人科 小国病院	079-284-0381	
半田中央病院検査室	0791-22-0656	
県立姫路循環器病センター	079-293-3131	
医療法人聖医会 佐用中央病院	0790-82-2154	
(株)兵庫県臨床検査研究所	079-267-1251	
赤穂中央病院	0791-45-1111	2112
尾崎病院	0790-77-0221	
医療法人 全人会 仁恵病院	079-281-6980	
ひらの内科クリニック	0790-22-1237	
医療法人恵風会 高岡病院	079-293-3315	135
姫路市総合福祉通園センター 診療部	079-288-7122	
ツカザキ記念病院	079-294-8555	
(株) 保健科学研究所	079-254-5553	
八重垣病院	0791-75-1222	
医療法人 松藤会 入江病院	079-239-3121	
とくなが病院	0791-65-2232	
アキタケ外科医院	0790-22-5012	
古橋会 摂保川病院 臨床検査課	0791-72-3050	
県立リハビリテーション西播磨病院	0791-58-1050	124
石田内科クリニック	079-245-3366	
兵庫県臨床検査研究所・HPL	079-268-1101	
にしら乳腺クリニック	079-283-6103	
医療法人社団 健裕会 中谷病院	079-235-5566	
医療法人社団 慈眼会 ミナミ整形外科内科	0790-23-0789	
奥新クリニック	079-290-5737	